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Women / GO / 8-10
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Marsh335
VEGA

8.650 9.400 9.1008.600 35.750
5T 1 6T 2 1 

1 

Kajsa Zimmerman346
VEGA

8.850 8.400 9.2509.000 35.500
2 8T 1T 1 2 

2 

Lauren Meyer339
VEGA

8.550 9.200 9.0508.550 35.350
7 2 8 3 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Lukowski334
VEGA

8.000 9.100 8.3009.000 34.400
10T 3T 2T 10 4 

4 

Kiran Hubbard356
GYMagine

8.500 8.300 8.7008.700 34.200
8 10T 5 5 5 

5 

Ailee McReynolds318
Oregon Gymnastics

8.700 8.900 8.4508.100 34.150
4 6T 10 8 6 

6 

Jiana Bartunek348
Westside Gymnastics

9.100 9.100 8.1007.500 33.800
1 4T 13 12 7T

7T

Madeline Choruby349
Westside Gymnastics

7.900 8.300 8.8008.800 33.800
12 11T 4 4 8T

8T

Xia Webster313
Kid's Club

8.750 8.900 8.4007.700 33.750
3 7T 11T 9 9 

9 

Breanna Rodriguez311
Kid's Club

8.100 8.400 8.2008.600 33.300
9 9T 7T 11 10 

10 

Marisa Vigil302
GYMagine

8.650 7.500 8.5508.500 33.200
6T 13 9 7 11 

11 

Abby Sink342
VEGA

6.800 9.050 7.9009.000 32.750
13 5 3T 13 12 

12 

Rubee Mickel310
Kid's Club

8.000 8.000 8.6007.700 32.300
11T 12 12T 6 13 

13 
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Women / GO / 11
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paris Krecklow332
VEGA

8.850 9.500 9.1009.100 36.550
3 1T 1 3 1 

1 

April Brown326
VEGA

8.650 9.300 9.3508.300 35.600
7T 3T 6 1T 2 

2 

Brooke Craft329
VEGA

8.700 8.600 9.3508.400 35.050
5T 12T 5 2T 3 

3 

Kendall Jensen308
Kid's Club

8.950 8.800 8.2008.600 34.550
1 10 4 14 4T

4T

Violet Turner351
Westside Gymnastics

8.900 8.850 8.7008.100 34.550
2 9 7T 11 5T

5T

Paige Cody328
VEGA

8.100 9.000 8.2509.000 34.350
15 7 2 13 6 

6 

Lauryn Bouyer319
Precision Elite

8.800 7.500 9.0508.900 34.250
4 17 3 4 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Ivan353
Top Flyte

8.250 9.100 8.7508.100 34.200
13 6 8T 10 8 

8 

Kaitlynn Stevens343
VEGA

8.600 8.900 8.8007.800 34.100
9T 8 9 9 9 

9 

Lily McCausland337
VEGA

8.350 9.300 8.9007.300 33.850
12 4T 13T 5T 10 

10 

Anna Hunt307
Kid's Club

8.600 9.500 8.0007.700 33.800
10T 2T 10 15T 11 

11 

Kelsi Young345
VEGA

8.400 9.250 8.8507.100 33.600
11 5 16 8 12T

12T

Taylor Carman327
VEGA

8.650 8.750 8.9007.300 33.600
8T 11 14T 6T 13T

13T

Allison Yajko314
Kid's Club

8.700 8.400 8.5007.200 32.800
6T 14 15 12 14 

14 

Jade Houlemard355
Westside Gymnastics

7.800 8.600 8.9006.500 31.800
17 13T 17 7T 15 

15 

Emma Bennett306
Kid's Club

8.000 8.000 8.0007.650 31.650
16 15 11 16T 16 

16 

Breanna Koenninger309
Kid's Club

8.150 7.800 7.5507.600 31.100
14 16 12 17 17 

17 
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Women / GO / 12-13
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Pullen341
VEGA

8.700 9.200 9.0009.200 36.100
5T 1T 1 4T 1 

1 

Kathryn McKenzie321
Precision Elite

8.600 9.200 9.1508.850 35.800
8T 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Xenia Balashova347
Westside Gymnastics

8.300 9.100 9.0008.650 35.050
12 5 5 5T 3T

3T

Gabrielle Fontenette330
VEGA

8.750 8.400 9.1008.800 35.050
4 10 3 2 4T

4T

Ella Zachary322
Precision Elite

8.800 9.150 8.5508.100 34.600
3 4 9T 9T 5T

5T

Alma Nye315
MAC Gymnastics

8.600 8.600 8.8008.600 34.600
9T 8 6 6 6T

6T

Michaela Lasher333
VEGA

8.650 8.250 8.7508.700 34.350
7 12 4 7 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Blair325
VEGA

8.850 8.800 9.0507.500 34.200
1T 6 14 3 8 

8 

Madison Beauchamp323
VEGA

8.850 9.200 8.4507.600 34.100
2T 3T 12T 11 9 

9 

Rachel Trafton312
Kid's Club

8.700 8.450 8.6008.200 33.950
6T 9 8 8 10 

10 

Kayla Harrison320
Precision Elite

8.550 8.300 8.5507.900 33.300
11 11 11 10T 11 

11 

Katherine Munro340
VEGA

7.200 8.750 8.2008.500 32.650
14 7 7 13 12 

12 

Pam Snyder301
GYMagine

8.600 8.200 7.9007.600 32.300
10T 13T 13T 14 13 

13 

Brooke Halcumb331
VEGA

7.600 8.200 8.3508.100 32.250
13 14T 10T 12 14 

14 
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Women / GO / 14+
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Thomas344
VEGA

8.800 9.150 9.1009.200 36.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Neva Garner303
Ketchikan Gymnastics

8.400 8.300 8.3508.300 33.350
4 3 3 5 2 

2 

Leila Wiggers352
Westside Gymnastics

8.500 8.700 8.5007.400 33.100
2T 2 4 4 3 

3 

Rebecca Scovill354
Top Flyte

7.800 6.900 8.6508.800 32.150
5 4 2 2T 4 

4 

Emma Davis350
Westside Gymnastics

8.500 6.800 8.6507.000 30.950
3T 5 5 3T 5 

5 
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Women / PL / 10-12
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Howard404
Oregon Gymnastics

9.400 9.650 9.3009.500 37.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Siena Brophy408
VEGA

9.200 9.000 9.0008.450 35.650
2 3 4 3T 2 

2 

Leah Cain400
GYMagine

9.000 9.200 8.4008.850 35.450
4T 2 2 7 3 

3 

Annie Danielson409
VEGA

9.050 8.700 9.0008.500 35.250
3 4 3 4T 4 

4 

Raquel Ruark416
VEGA

8.750 8.500 8.5508.050 33.850
6 5 5 6 5 

5 

Rylee Ruark417
VEGA

9.000 7.500 8.6506.800 31.950
5T 6 6 5 6 

6 

Emma Sidell405
Oregon Gymnastics

8.450 0.000 9.0500.000 17.500
7 7 7 2 7 

7 
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Women / PL / 13+
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindzey Maddux401
GYMagine

9.300 9.100 9.1009.050 36.550
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Joy Marsh414
VEGA

9.450 8.800 8.9008.350 35.500
1 2 4 6 2 

2 

Mei Toyohara407
Oregon Gymnastics

8.750 8.550 8.9508.450 34.700
4 4 3 5 3 

3 

Rosalie Folger-Vent411
VEGA

8.850 8.100 9.1508.200 34.300
3 5 5 2 4 

4 

Melody DeLeon410
VEGA

8.500 8.600 8.3008.000 33.400
7 3 6 7 5 

5 

Sharla Berry402
Ketchikan Gymnastics

8.650 7.800 9.0507.700 33.200
5T 6 7 4 6 

6 

Mackenzie Snyder406
Oregon Gymnastics

8.650 0.000 9.5009.500 27.650
6T 7 1 1 7 

7 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 VEGA * 111.350 27.700 28.200 27.500 27.950
11 1 1

414 Joy Marsh 9.450
408 Siena Brophy 9.200
409 Annie Danielson 9.050
332 Paris Krecklow 9.500 9.100
335 Julia Marsh 9.400
326 April Brown 9.300 9.350
344 Maya Thomas 9.200
341 Amelia Pullen 9.200
329 Brooke Craft 9.350
346 Kajsa Zimmerman 9.250

2 Oregon Gymnastics * 109.250 26.850 27.100 27.450 27.850
23 3 2

404 Hailey Howard 9.400 9.650 9.3009.500
407 Mei Toyohara 8.750 8.550 8.450
318 Ailee McReynolds 8.700 8.900
406 Mackenzie Snyder 9.5009.500
405 Emma Sidell 9.050

3 GYMagine * 106.500 26.950 26.600 26.600 26.350
52 6 3

401 Lindzey Maddux 9.300 9.100 9.1009.050
400 Leah Cain 9.000 9.200 8.850
302 Marisa Vigil 8.650 8.550
356 Kiran Hubbard 8.300 8.7008.700

4 Westside Gymnastics * 105.800 26.500 27.050 25.550 26.700
44 4 5

348 Jiana Bartunek 9.100 9.100
351 Violet Turner 8.900 8.850 8.100
352 Leila Wiggers 8.500
347 Xenia Balashova 9.100 9.0008.650
349 Madeline Choruby 8.8008.800
355 Jade Houlemard 8.900

5 Precision Elite * 105.450 26.200 26.650 25.850 26.750
36 5 4

322 Ella Zachary 8.800 9.150 8.5508.100
319 Lauryn Bouyer 8.800 9.0508.900
321 Kathryn McKenzie 8.600 9.200 9.1508.850
320 Kayla Harrison 8.300
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Kid's Club * 104.700 26.400 27.200 25.400 25.700
65 2 6

308 Kendall Jensen 8.950 8.800 8.600
313 Xia Webster 8.750 8.900
312 Rachel Trafton 8.700 8.6008.200
307 Anna Hunt 9.500
311 Breanna Rodriguez 8.600
310 Rubee Mickel 8.600
314 Allison Yajko 8.500

7 Ketchikan Gymnastics * 66.550 17.050 16.100 16.000 17.400
7T7 7 8

402 Sharla Berry 8.650 7.800 9.0507.700
303 Neva Garner 8.400 8.300 8.3508.300

8 Top Flyte * 66.350 16.050 16.000 16.900 17.400
8T8 8 7

353 Kaitlyn Ivan 8.250 9.100 8.7508.100
354 Rebecca Scovill 7.800 6.900 8.6508.800

9 MAC Gymnastics * 34.600 8.600 8.600 8.600 8.800
99 9 9

315 Alma Nye 8.600 8.600 8.8008.600
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